Position

Principal - Elementary

Assistant Principal - Elem

Teacher - 5Th

Transitional Kinder

Teacher - 2Nd
Teacher - 5Th
Teacher - 2Nd
Teacher - 3Rd
Teacher - K

Teacher - 1St
Teacher - K

Teacher - 1St
Teacher - 3Rd
Teacher - 3Rd

Principal - Elementary

Teacher - 5Th
Teacher - 2Nd
Teacher - 3Rd
Teacher - 2Nd
Teacher - 3Rd
Teacher - 1St
Teacher - 2Nd
Teacher - 4Th
Teacher - 1St
Teacher - 4Th
Teacher - 5Th
Teacher - K
Teacher - K
Teacher - 4Th
Teacher - 4Th

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Department

Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School

Planz School

Total Wages

$97,068
$94,235
$88,073
$87,930
$85,797
$81,725
$78,365
$77,928
$76,268
$75,168
$73,387
$72,575
$72,465
$70,945
$70,895
$70,617
$70,095
$70,054
$68,848
$68,464
$67,240
$66,853
$65,183
$63,304
$61,623
$56,661
$54,585
$53,522
$53,332
$52,301

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,698
$23,453
$22,076
$22,019
$21,611
$21,223
$21,172
$20,958
$20,782
$20,802
$20,430
$20,516
$20,631
$20,398
$14,112
$20,369
$20,237
$21,616
$20,203
$20,265
$21,496
$19,929
$19,965
$21,175
$19,385
$18,832
$18,955
$18,661
$18,682
$18,568



Teacher - Sdc

Site Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

School Secretary

Teacher - K

School Consolidated Pro Clerk
Cafeteria Manager
Student Intervention Facil.
Teacher - K

After School Site Director
Teacher - Rsp

Teacher - 1St

School Office Clerk

Program Assistant - Odd Kinder

Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr
Program Assistant - Reading
Success Program Office Clerk
Program Assistant - Sdc
Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr
Program Assistant - Sdc

Media Clerk

Lead Tutor

Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr
Program Assistant - Library
Program Assistant - Sdc

Assp 21St C Lead Tutor

Assp Program Facilitator

Assp Program Facilitator

Assp Program Facilitator

Assp Program Facilitator

Assp Program Facilitator

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School

Planz School

$52,259
$45,188
$42,215
$41,655
$39,312
$38,463
$37,381
$36,604
$35,791
$31,235
$30,660
$28,026
$27,246
$23,940
$22,916
$20,563
$19,968
$18,379
$17,823
$17,455
$17,102
$16,904
$16,415
$15,993
$15,580
$15,040
$13,959
$13,948
$13,742
$13,547
$13,524
$13,378

$18,795
$22,109
$21,762
$21,671
$20,053
$10,025
$19,962
$18,324
$18,123
$9,666
$18,952
$9,726
$9,695
$2,914
$2,816
$2,368
$2,258
$1,964
$2,081
$1,966
$2,070
$1,505
$1,665
$1,888
$1,937
$1,925
$1,393
$844
$845
$338
$172
$992



Assp Program Facilitator
Assp Program Assistant
Noon Aides

Assp Program Assistant
Noon Aides

Noon Aides

Assp High School Assistant
Assp High School Assistant
Assp Program Assistant
Pre-K Aide Summer School
Assp Program Assistant
Assp High School Assistant
Media Clerk

Program Assistant - Sdc
Noon Aides

Assp Program Assistant
Noon Aides

Assp Program Facilitator
Assp Program Facilitator
Program Assistant - Bilingual
Noon Aides

Program Assistant - Rsp
Program Assistant - Bilingual
Multipurpose Room Aide
Assp Program Assistant
Assp Program Facilitator
Assp Program Assistant
Assp Program Assistant
Assp High School Assistant
Assp Program Assistant
Assp Program Assistant

Program Assistant - 1St

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School
Planz School

Planz School

$12,965
$12,659
$12,347
$12,039
$11,784
$11,313
$10,324
$10,283
$10,251
$10,033
$9,962
$9,945
$9,693
$9,561
$9,318
$8,762
$8,413
$8,260
$8,037
$7,541
$7,245
$6,908
$6,821
$6,230
$4,802
$4,360
$3,915
$2,923
$2,869
$2,657
$2,210
$2,087

$316
$888
$317
$156
$1,342
$303
$101
$130
$139
$7,594
$134
$107
$1,143
$1,248
$1,138
$131
$247
$188
$736
$793
$219
$908
$831
$188
$182
$127
$58
$45
$42
$41
$35
$275



Assp High School Assistant Greenfield Union Planz School $1,964 $30
School Office Clerk Greenfield Union Planz School $818 $105



