Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$97,068	\$23,698
Assistant Principal - Elem		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$94,235	\$23,453
Teacher - 5Th		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$88,073	\$22,076
Transitional Kinder		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$87,930	\$22,019
Teacher - 2Nd		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$85,797	\$21,611
Teacher - 5Th		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$81,725	\$21,223
Teacher - 2Nd		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$78,365	\$21,172
Teacher - 3Rd		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$77,928	\$20,958
Teacher - K		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$76,268	\$20,782
Teacher - 1St		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$75,168	\$20,802
Teacher - K		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$73,387	\$20,430
Teacher - 1St		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$72,575	\$20,516
Teacher - 3Rd		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$72,465	\$20,631
Teacher - 3Rd		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$70,945	\$20,398
Principal - Elementary		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$70,895	\$14,112
Teacher - 5Th		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$70,617	\$20,369
Teacher - 2Nd		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$70,095	\$20,237
Teacher - 3Rd		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$70,054	\$21,616
Teacher - 2Nd		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$68,848	\$20,203
Teacher - 3Rd		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$68,464	\$20,265
Teacher - 1St		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$67,240	\$21,496
Teacher - 2Nd		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$66,853	\$19,929
Teacher - 4Th		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$65,183	\$19,965
Teacher - 1St		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$63,304	\$21,175
Teacher - 4Th		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$61,623	\$19,385
Teacher - 5Th		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$56,661	\$18,832
Teacher - K		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$54,585	\$18,955
Teacher - K		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$53,522	\$18,661
Teacher - 4Th		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$53,332	\$18,682
Teacher - 4Th		Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$52,301	\$18,568

Teacher - Sdc	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$52,259	\$18,795
Site Custodian	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$45,188	\$22,109
Custodian	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$42,215	\$21,762
Custodian	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$41,655	\$21,671
School Secretary	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$39,312	\$20,053
Teacher - K	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$38,463	\$10,025
School Consolidated Pro Clerk	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$37,381	\$19,962
Cafeteria Manager	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$36,604	\$18,324
Student Intervention Facil.	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$35,791	\$18,123
Teacher - K	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$31,235	\$9,666
After School Site Director	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$30,660	\$18,952
Teacher - Rsp	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$28,026	\$9,726
Teacher - 1St	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$27,246	\$9,695
School Office Clerk	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$23,940	\$2,914
Program Assistant - Odd Kinder	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$22,916	\$2,816
Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$20,563	\$2,368
Program Assistant - Reading	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$19,968	\$2,258
Success Program Office Clerk	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$18,379	\$1,964
Program Assistant - Sdc	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$17,823	\$2,081
Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$17,455	\$1,966
Program Assistant - Sdc	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$17,102	\$2,070
Media Clerk	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$16,904	\$1,505
Lead Tutor	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$16,415	\$1,665
Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$15,993	\$1,888
Program Assistant - Library	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$15,580	\$1,937
Program Assistant - Sdc	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$15,040	\$1,925
Assp 21St C Lead Tutor	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$13,959	\$1,393
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$13,948	\$844
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$13,742	\$845
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$13,547	\$338
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$13,524	\$172
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$13,378	\$992

Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$12,965	\$316
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$12,659	\$888
Noon Aides	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$12,347	\$317
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$12,039	\$156
Noon Aides	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$11,784	\$1,342
Noon Aides	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$11,313	\$303
Assp High School Assistant	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$10,324	\$101
Assp High School Assistant	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$10,283	\$130
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$10,251	\$139
Pre-K Aide Summer School	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$10,033	\$7,594
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$9,962	\$134
Assp High School Assistant	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$9,945	\$107
Media Clerk	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$9,693	\$1,143
Program Assistant - Sdc	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$9,561	\$1,248
Noon Aides	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$9,318	\$1,138
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$8,762	\$131
Noon Aides	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$8,413	\$247
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$8,260	\$188
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$8,037	\$736
Program Assistant - Bilingual	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$7,541	\$793
Noon Aides	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$7,245	\$219
Program Assistant - Rsp	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$6,908	\$908
Program Assistant - Bilingual	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$6,821	\$831
Multipurpose Room Aide	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$6,230	\$188
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$4,802	\$182
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$4,360	\$127
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$3,915	\$58
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$2,923	\$45
Assp High School Assistant	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$2,869	\$42
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$2,657	\$41
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$2,210	\$35
Program Assistant - 1St	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$2,087	\$275

Assp High School Assistant	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$1,964	\$30
School Office Clerk	Greenfield Union	Planz School	\$818	\$105